McIntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.
1776 East Sunrise Boulevard
Post Office Box 7990
Fort Lauderdale, Florida_33133E-T9u(
Tax Identification Mo

June 19, 2009

Bill Number | R

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL" Billed through 05/31/2009

Jack Goldberger, Esquire

Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account

One Clearwater Centre

250 Australian Avenue South

Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL. 33401

0366 00001 DMM
Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, - - and - -
BILLING SUMMARY
TOTAL FEES 1.20 hrs $315.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $7.20
TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL $322.20
NET BALANCE FORWARD $18,119.50
TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE $18.441.70

EFTA00727389



McIntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.

Paost Office Box 79900
Fort Landerdale, Florida 33338-T99(
Tax Identification Mo 65-010462]

June 19, 2009

Bill Number 46894

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL"
Jack Goldberger, Esquire

Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account

One Clearwater Centre

250 Australian Avenue South

Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

0366 00001 DMM

Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, - - and - -

Balance forward $18,119.50
Pavments received since last bill 50.00 CR
Net balance forward $18,119.50

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED
05/07/09 CEB Telephone conference with attorney - Critton regarding status of

settlement papers

05/14/09 DMM  Review and analysis of correspondence from - D. Critton, Esq..
enclosing original Stipulation of Dismissal with Prejudice and order on
same for execution and entry

05/14/09 CEB Analysis of correspondence from attorney - Critton to Judge
regarding Stipulation for Dismissal with Prejudice and proposed order
for execution

05/15/09 CEB Preparation of correspondence to Ms. - regarding executed
Stipulation of Dismissal with Prejudice and a proposed Order submitted
to the court

05/19/09 CEB Telephone conference with attorney - Critton regarding status of
the release

05/20/09 DMM  Review order of dismissal and prepare memo regarding final needs in
file and stand-by representation in future depositions if needed

05/20/09 DMM  Review and analysis of Order Dismissing (action) with Prejudice, signed
by Judge Hafele. on May 13, 2009

05/20/09 CEB Analysis of executed Order Dismissing with Prejudice

Total fees for this matter

DISBURSEMENTS
04/03/09 1 Prints at 0.30

Billed through 05/31/2009

0.10 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.20 hrs

0.30 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.20 hrs
$315.00

EFTA00727390



Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, Bill N ElALE)
04/28/09 4 Prints at 0.30
05/14/09 1 Prints at 0.30
05/14/09 4 Prints at 0.30
05/15/09 1 Prints at 0.30
05/15/09 1 Prints at 0.30
05/15/09 4 Prints at 0.30
05/15/09 2 Prints at 0.30
05/20/09 3 Prints at 0.30
05/20009 2 Prints at 0.30
05/20/09 1 Prints at 0.30

Total disbursements for this matter

BILLING SUMMARY
TIMEKEEPER RECAP
Blanton, Camille E Senior Associate

Meclntosh, Douglas M. Partner

DISBURSEMENT RECAP

Photocopies

TOTAL FEES
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL
NET BALANCE FORWARD

TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE

Page

2
1.20
0.30
1.20
0.30
0.30
1.20
0.60
0.90
0.60
0.30

$7.20

(.90 hrs 250.00 $225.00
0.30 hrs 300.00 $90.00
$7.20
1.200 hrs $315.00
$7.20
$322.20
$18,119.50
$18.441.70

A 1.5% monthly (18% annual) service charge will be added to any amounts not paid within 60 days
from date of original invoice.

EFTA00727391



