

McIntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.

1776 East Sunrise Boulevard
Post Office Box 7990
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33338-7990
Tax Identification No.: [REDACTED]

June 19, 2009

Bill Number [REDACTED]
Billed through 05/31/2009

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL"
Jack Goldberger, Esquire
Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account
One Clearwater Centre
250 Australian Avenue South
Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

0366 00001 DMM

Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, [REDACTED] [REDACTED] and [REDACTED] [REDACTED]

BILLING SUMMARY

TOTAL FEES	1.20 hrs	\$315.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS		\$7.20
TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL		----- \$322.20
NET BALANCE FORWARD		\$18,119.50
TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE		----- \$18,441.70

McIntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.

Post Office Box 7990
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33338-7990
Tax Identification No.: 65-0104621

June 19, 2009

Bill Number 46894
Billed through 05/31/2009

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL"
Jack Goldberger, Esquire
Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account
One Clearwater Centre
250 Australian Avenue South
Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

0366 00001 DMM
Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, [REDACTED] [REDACTED] and [REDACTED] [REDACTED]

Balance forward	\$18,119.50
Payments received since last bill	\$0.00 CR
Net balance forward	\$18,119.50

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED

05/07/09	CEB	Telephone conference with attorney [REDACTED] Critton regarding status of settlement papers	0.10 hrs
05/14/09	DMM	Review and analysis of correspondence from [REDACTED] D. Critton, Esq., enclosing original Stipulation of Dismissal with Prejudice and order on same for execution and entry	0.10 hrs
05/14/09	CEB	Analysis of correspondence from attorney [REDACTED] Critton to Judge regarding Stipulation for Dismissal with Prejudice and proposed order for execution	0.20 hrs
05/15/09	CEB	Preparation of correspondence to Ms. [REDACTED] regarding executed Stipulation of Dismissal with Prejudice and a proposed Order submitted to the court	0.30 hrs
05/19/09	CEB	Telephone conference with attorney [REDACTED] Critton regarding status of the release	0.10 hrs
05/20/09	DMM	Review order of dismissal and prepare memo regarding final needs in file and stand-by representation in future depositions if needed	0.10 hrs
05/20/09	DMM	Review and analysis of Order Dismissing (action) with Prejudice, signed by Judge Hafele, on May 13, 2009	0.10 hrs
05/20/09	CEB	Analysis of executed Order Dismissing with Prejudice	0.20 hrs
Total fees for this matter			\$315.00

DISBURSEMENTS

04/03/09	1 Prints at 0.30	0.30
----------	------------------	------

04/28/09	4 Prints at 0.30	1.20
05/14/09	1 Prints at 0.30	0.30
05/14/09	4 Prints at 0.30	1.20
05/15/09	1 Prints at 0.30	0.30
05/15/09	1 Prints at 0.30	0.30
05/15/09	4 Prints at 0.30	1.20
05/15/09	2 Prints at 0.30	0.60
05/20/09	3 Prints at 0.30	0.90
05/20/09	2 Prints at 0.30	0.60
05/20/09	1 Prints at 0.30	0.30
Total disbursements for this matter		\$7.20

BILLING SUMMARY

TIMEKEEPER RECAP

Blanton, Camille E	Senior Associate	0.90 hrs	250.00	\$225.00
McIntosh, Douglas M.	Partner	0.30 hrs	300.00	\$90.00

DISBURSEMENT RECAP

Photocopies	\$7.20
-------------	--------

TOTAL FEES	1.20 hrs	\$315.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS		\$7.20

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL		\$322.20
NET BALANCE FORWARD		\$18,119.50

TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE		\$18,441.70

A 1.5% monthly (18% annual) service charge will be added to any amounts not paid within 60 days from date of original invoice.